
Celkové pořadí 1 z 6

Start. 

č.
Příjmení a Jméno Sbor

KATEG

ORIE

VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
PENALIZACE

ČAS 

TRAŤ
Poř.

59 Skřivánek Michal Rohatec A 02:30,06 02:30,06 1

14 Máca Tomáš Brno - Slatina B 02:34,42 02:34,42 2

30 Tesař Radek Sebranice B 02:39,03 02:39,03 3

42 Novotný Martin Olešnice A 02:44,13 02:44,13 4

44 Hajný Rostislav Doubravice nad Svitavou A 02:45,14 02:45,14 5

10 Polák Libor Mokrá D 02:51,06 02:51,06 6

39 Soukal Jan Olešnice A 02:51,75 02:51,75 7

9 Kolaja Milan Kostelany D 02:52,52 02:52,52 8

35 Mrázek Jan Křenovice D 03:04,48 03:04,48 9

48 Kocman Alois Rudice A 03:11,39 03:11,39 10

6 Kosmák Jiří Bošovice D 03:13,41 03:13,41 11

51 Školař Jan Radslavice A 03:14,04 03:14,04 12

8 Máša Jiří Sokolnice A 03:14,30 03:14,30 13

32 Minář Jiří Želešice A 03:16,02 03:16,02 14

16 Jelínek Michal Rajhrad D 03:16,86 03:16,86 15

53 Formánek Lukáš Radslavice A 03:19,33 03:19,33 16

54 Gottvald Jakub Luleč A 03:22,57 03:22,57 17

47 Formánek Petr Radslavice A 03:23,90 03:23,90 18

61 Novoměstský Marek Křenovice A 03:24,77 03:24,77 19

28 Kupčov Peter Liptovská Teplička B 03:25,82 03:25,82 20

24 Slouka Petr Sokolnice B 03:26,11 03:26,11 21

46 Coufalová Zuzana Veverská Bítýška C 03:27,75 03:27,75 22

52 Vejvoda Pavel Mělčany A 03:29,90 03:29,90 23

37 Nevrzal Dominik Ketkovice A 03:35,87 03:35,87 24

60 Kauf Jan Hrušky B 03:36,70 03:36,70 25

25 Praško Matuš Liptovská Teplička A 03:37,16 03:37,16 26

18 Čandrla Petr Podolí A 03:38,79 03:38,79 27

5 Pernica Darek Křenovice B 03:39,83 03:39,83 28

31 Oujezdský Lukáš Ketkovice A 03:44,50 03:44,50 29

55 Dvořáček Marek Čučice A 03:45,73 03:45,73 30

1 Mixa David Hrušky A 03:46,15 03:46,15 31

2 Matyáš Aleš Bošovice A 03:50,59 03:50,59 32

33 Ovsiak Stanislav Liptovská Teplička B 03:51,33 03:51,33 33

45 Stružka Petr Radslavice A 03:52,36 03:52,36 34

34 Jakubec Michal Račice A 03:54,33 03:54,33 35

36 Navrátil Leo Dražovice A 03:55,59 03:55,59 36

20 Pitoňáková Daniela Liptovská Teplička C 03:58,12 00:20,00 03:38,12 37
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Start. 

č.
Příjmení a Jméno Sbor

KATEG

ORIE

VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
PENALIZACE

ČAS 

TRAŤ
Poř.

7 Endlicherová Nikol Kostelany C 03:59,35 00:20,00 03:39,35 38

50 Putna Jan Mělčany A 04:02,74 04:02,74 39

12 Svoboda Štěpán Podolí A 04:06,18 04:06,18 40

22 Matula Jan Křenovice A 04:09,11 04:09,11 41

17 Langer Filip Hrušky D 04:23,93 04:23,93 42

41 Glatz Martin Dražovice A 04:43,10 04:43,10 43

57 Kuneš Martin Čučice A 04:45,67 04:45,67 44

4 Halouzka Michal Hrušky D 04:46,81 04:46,81 45

27 Fendeková Martina Liptovská Teplička C 04:55,42 00:20,00 04:35,42 46

21 Bukovinová Jana Liptovská Teplička C 05:05,49 00:20,00 04:45,49 47

11 Blažej Petr Hodonín A 05:16,84 05:16,84 48

38 Kachlíková Kristýna Dražovice C 05:28,04 00:20,00 05:08,04 49

19 Mrázková Barbora Křenovice C 05:32,26 00:20,00 05:12,26 50

56 Šimáčková Lucie Luleč C 05:46,31 00:20,00 05:26,31 51

15 Češková Iva Křenovice C 05:52,37 00:20,00 05:32,37 52

43 Panzar Jan Veverská Bítýška A 06:11,54 06:11,54 53

26 Mrázková Veronika Křenovice C 06:15,28 00:20,00 05:55,28 54

29 Muchová Katarina Liptovská Teplička C 06:33,76 00:20,00 06:13,76 55

13 Řezáčová Denisa Hodonín D 06:34,00 00:20,00 06:14,00 56

23 Kaufová Sára Hrušky D 06:36,73 00:20,00 06:16,73 57

3 Novotný Lukáš Bošovice D 06:53,28 00:20,00 06:33,28 58

58 Weber Erik Brno - Obřany A 08:36,07 08:36,07 59

40 Šmerdová Zdeňka Křenovice C 11:03,82 00:20,00 10:43,82 60

49 Školař Petr Radslavice A N 61

A MUŽI DO 35 LET

B MUŽI NAD 35 LET

C ŽENY

D DOROST

KATEGORIE
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Start. 

č.
Příjmení a Jméno Sbor

VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
PENALIZACE

ČAS 

TRAŤ
Poř.

59 Skřivánek Michal Rohatec 02:30,06 02:30,06 1

42 Novotný Martin Olešnice 02:44,13 02:44,13 2

44 Hajný Rostislav Doubravice nad Svitavou 02:45,14 02:45,14 3

39 Soukal Jan Olešnice 02:51,75 02:51,75 4

48 Kocman Alois Rudice 03:11,39 03:11,39 5

51 Školař Jan Radslavice 03:14,04 03:14,04 6

8 Máša Jiří Sokolnice 03:14,30 03:14,30 7

32 Minář Jiří Želešice 03:16,02 03:16,02 8

53 Formánek Lukáš Radslavice 03:19,33 03:19,33 9

54 Gottvald Jakub Luleč 03:22,57 03:22,57 10

47 Formánek Petr Radslavice 03:23,90 03:23,90 11

61 Novoměstský Marek Křenovice 03:24,77 03:24,77 12

52 Vejvoda Pavel Mělčany 03:29,90 03:29,90 13

37 Nevrzal Dominik Ketkovice 03:35,87 03:35,87 14

25 Praško Matuš Liptovská Teplička 03:37,16 03:37,16 15

18 Čandrla Petr Podolí 03:38,79 03:38,79 16

31 Oujezdský Lukáš Ketkovice 03:44,50 03:44,50 17

55 Dvořáček Marek Čučice 03:45,73 03:45,73 18

1 Mixa David Hrušky 03:46,15 03:46,15 19

2 Matyáš Aleš Bošovice 03:50,59 03:50,59 20

45 Stružka Petr Radslavice 03:52,36 03:52,36 21

34 Jakubec Michal Račice 03:54,33 03:54,33 22

36 Navrátil Leo Dražovice 03:55,59 03:55,59 23

50 Putna Jan Mělčany 04:02,74 04:02,74 24

12 Svoboda Štěpán Podolí 04:06,18 04:06,18 25

22 Matula Jan Křenovice 04:09,11 04:09,11 26

41 Glatz Martin Dražovice 04:43,10 04:43,10 27

57 Kuneš Martin Čučice 04:45,67 04:45,67 28

11 Blažej Petr Hodonín 05:16,84 05:16,84 29

43 Panzar Jan Veverská Bítýška 06:11,54 06:11,54 30

58 Weber Erik Brno - Obřany 08:36,07 08:36,07 31

49 Školař Petr Radslavice N 32
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Start. 

č.
Příjmení a Jméno Sbor

VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
PENALIZACE

ČAS 

TRAŤ
Poř.

14 Máca Tomáš Brno - Slatina 02:34,42 02:34,42 1

30 Tesař Radek Sebranice 02:39,03 02:39,03 2

28 Kupčov Peter Liptovská Teplička 03:25,82 03:25,82 3

24 Slouka Petr Sokolnice 03:26,11 03:26,11 4

60 Kauf Jan Hrušky 03:36,70 03:36,70 5

5 Pernica Darek Křenovice 03:39,83 03:39,83 6

33 Ovsiak Stanislav Liptovská Teplička 03:51,33 03:51,33 7
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Start. 

č.
Příjmení a Jméno Sbor

VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
PENALIZACE

ČAS 

TRAŤ
Poř.

46 Coufalová Zuzana Veverská Bítýška 03:27,75 03:27,75 1

20 Pitoňáková Daniela Liptovská Teplička 03:58,12 00:20,00 03:38,12 2

7 Endlicherová Nikol Kostelany 03:59,35 00:20,00 03:39,35 3

27 Fendeková Martina Liptovská Teplička 04:55,42 00:20,00 04:35,42 4

21 Bukovinová Jana Liptovská Teplička 05:05,49 00:20,00 04:45,49 5

38 Kachlíková Kristýna Dražovice 05:28,04 00:20,00 05:08,04 6

19 Mrázková Barbora Křenovice 05:32,26 00:20,00 05:12,26 7

56 Šimáčková Lucie Luleč 05:46,31 00:20,00 05:26,31 8

15 Češková Iva Křenovice 05:52,37 00:20,00 05:32,37 9

26 Mrázková Veronika Křenovice 06:15,28 00:20,00 05:55,28 10

29 Muchová Katarina Liptovská Teplička 06:33,76 00:20,00 06:13,76 11

40 Šmerdová Zdeňka Křenovice 11:03,82 00:20,00 10:43,82 12
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Start. 

č.
Příjmení a Jméno Sbor

VÝSLEDNÝ 

ČAS
PENALIZACE

ČAS 

TRAŤ
Poř.

10 Polák Libor Mokrá 02:51,06 02:51,06 1

9 Kolaja Milan Kostelany 02:52,52 02:52,52 2

35 Mrázek Jan Křenovice 03:04,48 03:04,48 3

6 Kosmák Jiří Bošovice 03:13,41 03:13,41 4

16 Jelínek Michal Rajhrad 03:16,86 03:16,86 5

17 Langer Filip Hrušky 04:23,93 04:23,93 6

4 Halouzka Michal Hrušky 04:46,81 04:46,81 7

13 Řezáčová Denisa Hodonín 06:34,00 00:20,00 06:14,00 8

23 Kaufová Sára Hrušky 06:36,73 00:20,00 06:16,73 9

3 Novotný Lukáš Bošovice 06:53,28 00:20,00 06:33,28 10


